
PQ Letter 

Date

Expiration 

Date Company Name Address City State Zip Contact Name Phone Fax E-Mail Address DIR License

8/15/2021 8/15/2022 101 Builders Inc 10435 Monterey Rd Gilroy CA 95020 Antionette Schreder 408-842-3355 530-229-0070 antoinette@101buildersinc.com 1000056917 1037916, A, B, HAZ

5/18/2018 5/18/2019 Agbayani Construction 88 Dixon Ct. Daly City CA 94014 Mariejo Rios 650-994-9380 415-665-9470 mariejo.rios@agbayani.com 1000012612 A,B,C10,C20,C36

5/18/2018 5/18/2019 Aram Electric 2000 Alvardo St. Unit B San Leandro CA 94577 Arturo Ramirez 510-357-2726 510-373-2333 admin@aramelectric.com 1000000489 C-10, C-7

8/15/2021 8/15/2022 Bay City Fire Protection 51 FOLEY ST. Santa Rosa CA 95401 Leon Kresheck 707-579-8694 707-579-8920 BCFP@BCGLOBAL.NET 1000045613 731222, C-16, B 9/30/2020

8/15/2021 8/15/2022 Best Contracting Services 19027 S. Hamilton Ave. Gardena CA 90248 310-328-6969 310-328-9176 estimating@bestcontracting.com 1000000563 456263, A, B, C17, C39, C43 5/31/2022

8/15/2021 8/15/2022 BHM Construction 221 Gateway Road West, #405 Napa CA 94558 April Karsemeyer 707-643-4580 707-643-4580 bids@bhmconstruction.com 1000000064 A,B - 900404

9/14/2020 9/14/2021 CAL-Pacific Construction 1009 Terra Nova Blvd Pacifica CA 94044 Kennedy Chan 650-557-1238 650-557-1239 kc@pacific888.com 1000004752

A,B,C7,C10,C16,C36

830908

5/30/2018 5/30/2019 Cold Craft 181 Lost Lake Ln Campbell CA 95008 Susan Nichol 408-374-7292 408-374-7333 admin@coldcraft.com 1000008164 C-10,C-20,C-38,C-43 B

5/30/2018 5/30/2019 Coulter Construction 1961 Old Middlefield Way Mountain View CA 94043 Jason Coulter 650-964-8229 650-964-0150 jason@coulterconst.com 1000004886 B,C2,C9 - 440847

10/19/2020 10/19/2021 Commercial Plumbing & Building, Inc. 851 N. 15th Street San Jose CA 95112 Chris Block 408-449-0680 None office.CPBI@gmail.com 1000009037 862 B, C-10, C-36

2/9/2021 2/9/2022 Coulter Construction 1961 Old Middlefield Way Mountain View CA 94403 Jason Coulter 650-964-8229 650-964-0150 jason@coulterconst.com 1000004886 B, C2, C9 - 440847

9/14/2020 9/14/2021 Del Monte Electric 6998 Sierra Ct Dublin CA 94568 Scott Mullins 925-829-6000 925-829-6033 smullins@delmonteelectric.com 1000000268 C10, 161955

8/15/2021 8/15/2022 DRP Builders 12210 Columbet Avenue San Martin CA 95046 Rebekah Robertson 408-683-4221 408-350-2134 rebekah@drpbuilders.com 1000001878 B,C12,C61 - 727299

5/30/2018 5/30/2019 Dryco Construction 42745 Boscell Road Fremont CA 94538 Alan Berger 510-438-6500 510-438-6510 pc@dryco.com 1000003241 A,C13 - 540379

10/7/2022 10/7/2023 E.F. Brett and Company 1 Commercial Blvd., Suite 203 Novato CA 94949 Sydney Redfearn 415-524-8351 415-524-8349 sydneyr@efbrett.com 1000000490 924636, A, B, 11/30/2021

2/15/2023 2/15/2024 Environmental Systems, Inc., of NC 3353 De La Cruz Blvd. Santa Clara CA 95054 Donna Nyblom 408-980-1711 408-980-0714 dnyblom@esite.net 1000001175 422478

6/15/2022 6/15/2023 F&H Construction 1115 E. Lockeford Street Lodi CA 95240 Jeanette Ferrell 209-931-3738 209-931-4427 jferrell@f-hconst.com 1000002431 293306

8/15/2021 8/15/2022 Foothill AC & Heating 17419 Farley Road West Los Gatos CA 95030 Steve Davies 408-395-2500 408-395-2064 steve@foothillac.com 1000000433 B,C20,C43 - 363862

12/30/1900 Guerra Construction Group 984 Memorex Drive Santa Clara CA 95050 Jaime Guerra 408-279-2027 admin@guerraco.com 1000000330 A,B - 915544

5/30/2018 5/30/2019 Integra Construction Services 4133 Mohr Ave, Suite D Pleasanton CA 94566 Alexander Giammona 925-596-5032 925-398-8245 alex@integra-csi.com 1000002133 A, B - 481246 

12/30/1900 Interstate Grading & Paving 128 So. Maple Avenue South San FrancisCA 94080 Michael Pariani 650-952-7333 tina@igpinc.com 1000000755 A,Haz-366020

9/14/2020 9/14/2021 Golden Bay Construction 3826 Depot Road Hayward CA 94545 Johnny Zanette 510-783-2971 510-783-2971 johnny@gbayinc.com 1000002870 451401, A, B,C8, C10, C12, C31

1/20/2023 1/20/2024 Gonsalves & Stronck Construction 1000 Washington Street San Carlos CA 94070 Lori Eldredge 650-802-2960 650-8022972 lori.eldredge@gs-construction.com 10000008281 672769 B

9/14/2020 9/14/2021 Grand Electric & Construction 133 Tanforan Avenue San Bruno CA 94066 Samuel Lee 650-588-5678 650-588-6678 sam@grandelec.com 1000003151 948360, C10, EXP 6/30/2020

8/15/2021 8/15/2022 Guerra Construction Group 984 Memorex Drive Santa Clara CA 95050 408-516-6555 408-279-2044 jaime@guerraco.com 100000330 915544

8/15/2021 8/15/2022 Hydra Ventures/Cal Pacific Systems 3785 Bayshore Blvd. Brisbane CA 94005 Christina Gee 415-252-8600 415-252-8700 christina.gee@calpacificsystems.com 1000004768 924244, C36, C20, C10, C4, B, A , EXP 10/31/2020

9/14/2020 9/14/2021 Kent Construction 8505 Church St. #12 Gilroy CA 95020 Larry Kent 408-846-5550 408-846-5660 lkent@kentconstruction.com 1000000417 B-732986

8/9/2019 8/8/2020 Kinetics Mechanical Service 6336 Patterson Pass Rd Livermore CA 94550 Craig Kirk 925-245-6200 925-245-6222 mle@kms-inc.com 1000000218

B,C20,C36,C38 - 753650

A - 907245

5/30/2018 5/30/2019 Lloyd F. McKinney Associates 25350 Cypress Ave Hayward CA 94544 Debbie Smith 510-783-8043 510-783-2130 debbie.smith@mckinneyassoc.com 1000007927 CSL, C-7, C-10, 248851

5/30/2018 5/30/2019 Marquee Fire Protection 710 West Stadium Ln Sacramento CA 95834 Kimberly Reed 916-641-7997 916-641-0775 mfp@marqueefire.com 1000000041 C16, 570970

1/2/1900 1/1/1901 Marix HG 115 Mason Circle Concord CA 94520 Bid Coordinator 925-459-9200 925-459-9220 bidrequests@matrixhginc.com 1000003058 812232, B,C4, C10. C20, C36, C28, C43, 9/30/2022

8/9/2019 8/8/2020 OC Jones & Sons 1520 Fourth Street Berkeley CA 94710 Heide Faria 510-526-3424 510-526-0990 hfaria@ocjones.com 1000002320 A, Haz - 759729

1/27/2021 1/27/2022 Michael Venosta Plumbeing 8505 Church St. #13 Gilroy CA 95020 Kelly Venosta 408-842-4004 408-842-4005 Kelly@michaelvenostaplumbing.com 1000038998 C36 - 969247

9/14/2020 9/14/2021 OC McDonald 1150 West San Carlos Street San Jose CA 95126 Heidi Dunn 408-295-2182 408-295-0626 bids@ocmcdonald.com 1000002885

A,B,C4,C20,C36,C42,

C43 - 177271

8/15/2021 8/15/2022 PCD 1032 Maxwell Dr Santa Rosa CA 95401 Henry Baeumont 707-5463633 707-575-6818 cvelasquez@pcdinc.net 1000000341 C-7, Low Voltage

8/15/2021 8/15/2022 Pinguelo Construction, Inc. 2288 Rockville Road, Ste B Fairfield CA 94534 Frank Pinguelo 707-864-3003 707-864-1661 pingueloconstruction@yahoo.com 1000002874 610938, B, C17, 7/31/2022

8/15/2021 8/15/2022 Premier Builders 5780Obata Way, Suite B Gilroy CA 95020 Connor Farotte 408-847-4622 408-847-4655 conner@premierbuilders-ca.com 1000008363 939152, B, 10/31/2021

5/30/2018 5/30/2019 RCM Fire Protection 350 Enterprise Pl. Tracy CA 95304 Kelly Adams 209-833-8228 209-833-8221 kadams@rcmfire.com 1000006192 C-16, 793205

5/30/2018 5/30/2019 Robert A. Bothman 2690 Scott Boulevard Santa Clara CA 95050 Brian Bothman 408-279-2277 408-279-2261 bbothman@bothman.com 1000000846 A,B,C8,C27 - 440332

1/27/2022 1/27/2023 Presidential Fire Protection, Inc. 4517 Harlin Drive Sacramento CA 95826 Fabian Robles 916-379-9199 916-379-9099 fabian@presidentialfireprotection.com 1000003447 C16 - 847133

10/7/2022 10/7/2023 Silicon Valley Paving 1050 Commercial St, Ste. 101 San Jose CA 95112 Todd Slyngstad 408-286-9101 408-286-2488 todd@svpinc.com 1000005040 A - 732923

5/30/2018 5/30/2019 Silver Creek industries 2830 Barrett Ave Perris CA 92544 Suzanne Willis 951-943-5393 951-943-2211 swillis@silvercreek.net 1000002864 B, C10,C20,C27,C36 - 855259

2/15/2023 2/15/2024 Smith & Sons Electric 44255 Old Warm Springs Blvd.  Fremont CA 94538 Charleen Smith-Lighth510.651.4994 510.651.1954 Charleen@smithandsonelectric.com 1000000480 C10 - 437138, 3/31/2023
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8/9/2019 8/8/2020 Sposeto Engineering 4558 Contractors Place Livermore CA 94551 John Sposeto 925-443-4200 925-443-6800 johns@sposetoengineering.com 1000005234 A,C-8 310292

5/30/2018 5/30/2019 St. Francis Electric 975 Carden Street San Leandro CA 94577 Timothy Wong 510-539-0639 510-639-9116 estimating@sfe-inc.com 1000022208 A,C10-1003811

8/15/2021 8/15/2022 Stephan Ciari Plumbing & Heating 1054 Elm St. San Jose CA 95126 Stephan Ciari 408-296-6010 408-296-0645 steve@ciariplumbing.com 1000003021 C4, C20, C36, 828351

8/15/2021 8/15/2022 Strawn Construction 1140 Pedro Street San Jose CA 95126 Randy Strawn 408-286-1299 408-286-1288 mainoffice@scmdinc.com 1000000867 B - 927286 1/31/2023

8/15/2021 8/15/2022 SW Allen Construciton, Inc. 4777 Auburn Blvd., Ste. 100 Sacramento CA 95841 916-344-2098 916-344-0307 ssouza@swaci.com 1000001030 646849, A, B, C39, & ASB, 6/30/2022

8/15/2021 8/15/2022 Swenson & Associates 581 Division Street, Ste. A Campbell CA 95008 Thomas Pond 408-866-7600 408-866-7692 tpond@swensonassociates.com 1000002450 A,B,ASB - 493666

8/15/2021 8/15/2022 Trahan Mechanical (Brothers) 60 Belvedere St., Suite A San Rafael CA 94901 Patrick Trahan 415-457-5541 415-457-5269 Patrick@trahaninc.com 1000006155 77415, C20 & C43, 6/30/2022

8/15/2021 8/15/2022 Troxell Communications 4675 E. Cotton Ctr. Blvd Ste 155 Phoenix AZ 85040 Adam Wisot 669-333-6674 800-589-5939 adam.wisot@trox.com 1000001799 C7 - 822286 7/31/2021

8/15/2021 8/15/2022 Vanden Bos Electric, Inc. 502 Giuseppe Court #5 Roseville CA 95678 Trevor Vanden Bos 916-773-1500 916-773-1973 treor@vdbelectric.com 1000000279 627898, B, C7, C10, 9/30/2021

Western Roofing 845 Begonia Drive San Leandro CA 94577 Erica Thompson 510-686-4951 510-357-1160 ethompson@westroof.com 1000000717 B,ASB,C33,C39 - 180553

2 of 2

mailto:steve@ciariplumbing.com
mailto:mainoffice@scmdinc.com
mailto:ssouza@swaci.com
mailto:Patrick@trahaninc.com
mailto:treor@vdbelectric.com

